Varano Speed Challenge

Formule/Sport Veloci Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
1 Turno Prove Libere - 1 A 8/27/2016 09:10
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:10:27

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 9hp Lap Tm Gap S1 S2

(138) Luciano BALDAZZI

1 1:19.922 36.603 19.237 24.082
2 1:13.455 -6.467 32.142 18.014 23.299
3 1:16.888 +3.433 34.736 18.137 24.015
4 1:11.970 -4.918 31.667 17.698 22.605
5 1:10.057 -1.913 30.620 17.109 22.328
6 1:08.823 -1.234 29.951 16.917 21.955
7 1:08.628 -0.195 29.671 16.851 22.106
8 1:07.916 -0.712 29.603 16.555 21.758
9 1:08.227 +0.311 29.549 16.320 22.358
10 3:51.751 +2:43.524 30.592 18.317 23.883
1 1:10.616 -2:41.135 31.006 17.280 22.330
12 1:09.495 -1.121 30.012 16.788 22.695
13 1:08.660 -0.835 29.852 16.418 22.390

(52) Gianpiero NEGROTTI

1 1:17.342 33.661 18.783 24.898
2 1:14.388 -2.954 32.147 18.061 24.180
3 3:29.811 +2:15.423 31.087 17.445 23.678
4 1:11.125 -2:18.686 30.789 17.154 23.182
5 1:10.557 -0.568 30.310 17.168 23.079
6 1:09.376 -1.181 29.923 16.686 22.767

(3) Antonio VIZZACCARO

1 1:17.218 32.793 19.123 25.302
2 1:13.670 -3.548 31.575 18.178 23.917
3 1:13.991 +0.321 30.498 18.019 25.474
4 1:14.133 +0.142 31.857 18.289 23.987
5 1:12.189 -1.944 30.545 17.695 23.949
6 1:12.505 +0.316 31.089 17.635 23.781
7 1:11.442 -1.063 30.309 17.548 23.585
8 1:10.434 -1.008 29.920 17.173 23.341
9 1:10.611 +0.177 30.125 17.302 23.184
10 1:16.386 +5.775 30.240 18.940 27.206
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
Live timing: www.cronorapino.it www. mylaps.com
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